:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7724263

Nov 09, 2023 - 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 241,383 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 379720 - 0.016995056 ETH®
36.05 USD

2 379721 - 0.016982779 ETH®
36.02 USD

3 379722 - 0.017039060 ETH®
36.14 USD

4 379723 - 0.017034547 ETH®
36.13 USD

S 379724 - 0.017054894 ETH®
36.17 USD

6 379725 - 0.016988965 ETH®
36.03 USD

7 379726 - 0.016956939 ETH®
35.97 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7724263
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/241383
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379720
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379721
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379722
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379723
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379724
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379725
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379726

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

379727

379728

379731

379734

379735

Validator Id

359657

Amount

- 0.016967275
35.99 USD

- 0.017028371
36.12 USD

- 0.016993157
36.04 USD

- 0.017036086
36.13 USD

- 0.016961751
35.98 USD

- 0.017046774
36.16 USD

- 0.017036225
36.13 USD

- 0.017041223
36.14 USD

- 0.017043240
36.15 USD

Amount

+ 0.041762789
88.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379727
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379728
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379729
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379730
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379731
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379732
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379733
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379734
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/379735
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/359657

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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